
 02/05/08 Price Rev. July 2010

SNAKE LAKE - WATERPROOF - 5 SPRING

SideKick PARTS CATALOGUE

80

84

85

86

83

82 83

82



 02/05/08 Price Rev. July 2010

Ref # Part # Qty

1 1000-005001 1

2 1000-005002 1

3 0150-001008 FT

4 0100-001301 1

6 1000-006016 1

7 1000-006001 1

8 0105-000402 1

9 0101-001004 1

10 0100-001104 1

11 1000-006022 1

12 0105-008405 1

13 0101-001004 1

14 0100-001104 1

15 1000-006003 1

16 1000-006017 1

17 1000-006004 1

18 0106-000024 1

19 0105-008218 1

20 1000-006005 1

21 1000-006006 1

22 1000-006007 1

23 1000-006008 1

24 1000-006021 1

25 0101-001002 1

26 0100-001102 1

27 0105-008418 1

28 1000-006020 1

29 1000-006011 1

30 1000-006012 1

31 1000-006013 1

32 0101-001004 1

33 0100-001104 1

34 1000-003009 1

35 1000-003002 1

36 1000-003010 1

37 1000-003004 1

38 1000-003005 1

39 0105-000208 1

40 0100-001102 1

41 1000-001004 1

42 1000-001003 1

5/16" FLANGE NUT

Description

QUICK RELEASE CLAMP WELDMENT

QUICK RELEASE CLAMP  

1-1/8" GALVANIZED PIPE

SWING ARM  MOUNTING ANGLE

SWING ARM MOUNTING BRACKET

1/2"-13 X 1" HEX BOLT

1/2" FLAT WASHER

1/2" NYLON LOCK NUT

FIVE SPRING MOUNTING PLATE

1/2"-13 X 1-3/4" FLAT HEAD SOCKET SCREW

1/2" FLAT WASHER

1/2" NYLON LOCK NUT

WASHER

NYLON BUSHING

MOUNTING PLATE COLLAR

3/8" FLAT WASHER

3/8"-16 X 3/4" HEX SOCKET CAPSCREW

3/8" X 5" FLAT HEAD SOCKET SCREW

PIVOT BOX FRONT BASE PLATE

PIVOT BOX REAR BASE PLATE

3/8" NYLON LOCK NUT

1/2"-13 X 5" FLAT HEAD  SOCKET SCREW

FIVE SRPING ROLLER BUSHING

BEARING

ROLLER - "V"

ROLLER SPACER

1/2" FLAT WASHER

1/2" NYLON LOCK NUT

REAR SWING ARM ROLL MTG BRACKET

3/8"x2-1/2" HEX BOLT

3/8" NYLON LOCK NUT

SHAFT COLLAR

SideKick PARTS CATALOGUE
SNAKE LAKE - WATERPROOF - 5 SPRING

REAR ROLL-UP BAR ADAPTER

HEAVY DUTY SWING ARM - 5 SPRING

SWING ARM LOCK COLLAR

SWING ARM SPRING WASHER - 5

COMPRESSION SPRING (OPTIONAL)

PIVOT BOX COVER PLATE

SPRING

FIVE SPRING REST SPACER



 02/05/08 Price Rev. July 2010

Ref # Part # Qty

43 1000-001005 1

45 0113-000036 1

46 0106-000002 1

47 1000-001006 FT

48 1000-001002 1

49 0108-000104 1

50 0100-001101 1

51 1000-003006 1

52 0105-000101 1

53 1000-002004 1

54 1000-002005 1

55 1000-002006 1

56 1000-002007 1

59 1000-002003 1

60 0145-200003 1

61 0101-001001 1

62 0105-000102 1

63 0101-001001 1

64 0100-001101 1

65 1000-002008 1

66 0145-200002 1

N/A 0145-400001 1

67 0145-400002 1

68 0145-400005 1

69 0105-000002 1

70 0101-001000 1

71 0100-001100 1

72 0145-400003 1

73 0145-100013 1

74 0145-120015 FT

N/A 0145-100007 FT

75 N/A 1

76 0145-300017 1

77 N/A 1

78 N/A 1

79 N/A 1

80 0118-000008 FT

82 0151-900009 1

84 1000-007001 1

85 1000-004004 1

86 0001-060012 CENTER BOW MOUNTING BRACKET 1

B 1000-006019 1

C 1000-006018 1

D 1000-003011 1

E 1000-003012 1

14G-3 WIRE

40AMP ROCKER SWITCH ELECTRIC KIT

REVERSE DC CONTACTOR

5/16"-18 X 1-1/2" GRADE 8 HEX BOLT

1/4" FLAT WASHER

MOTOR COVER

Descritpion

5/16"X3/4" HEX BOLT

MOTOR CASE

MOTOR

SideKick PARTS CATALOGUE
SNAKE LAKE - WATERPROOF - 5 SPRING

RUBBER TRACTION WHEEL

TARP CLAMP

MOTOR MOUNTING BACKET

#8X1" PHILLIPS WAFER TEK SELF TAPPING SCREW

ROLL-UP BAR

MOTOR SHAFT ADAPTER

5/16" NYLON LOCK NUT

5/16" FLAT WASHER

5/16"X1" HEX BOLT

MOTOR CASE SHEET METAL SCREW

5/16" FLAT WASHER

SOCKET MOUNTING BRACKET

VERTICAL DUAL POLE CONNECTOR SOCKET - TRAILER

SWITCH MOUNTING BRACKET

1/4"X3/4" HEX BOLT

5/16" NYLON LOCK NUT

MOTOR PLUG FLEX CORD

DUAL POLE PLUG CONNECTOR TRACTOR

ROCKER SWITCH

1/4" NYLON LOCK NUT

40 AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER

#6 DOUBLE STRAND WIRE

3/8" RING TERMINAL - #6

BUTT SPLICE CONNECTOR

5/8" METAL LOOM CLAMP

TYPE F ZINC LOOM CLAMP SCREW

WIRING DIAGRAM

SIDE KICK  AL. LOCKING FLANGE

ALUMINUM CENTER U - 21'4"

HD FRONT SWING-ARM ASSEM. (REF#34-37,39,40,51-56)

REAR PIVOT BOX COVER

HD REAR SWING-ARM ASSEMBLY (REF#34-40)

STD. CENTER BOW (1/4" PLATE & PIPE)

5 SPRING FRONT PIVOT BOX ASSEMBLY (REF#11-33)

5 SPRING REAR PIVOT BOX ASSEMBLY (REF#11-33)



 02/05/08 Price Rev. July 2010

Ref # Part # Qty

SK-VO LIN.FT.

SK-VB LIN.FT.

SK-SMB LIN.FT.

SK-SMO LIN.FT.

Ref # Part # Qty

1000-002012 1

1000-002009 1

1000-002010 1

 22 oz. VINYL FABRIC FOR BET'N THE HOOD APPLICATION

SUPER MESH FABRIC FOR BET'N THE HOOD APPLICATION

SUPER MESH FABRIC FOR OVER THE HOOD APPLICATION

SideKick PARTS CATALOGUE
SNAKE LAKE - WATERPROOF - 5 SPRING

Descritpion

 22 oz. VINYL FABRIC FOR OVER THE HOOD APPLICATION

FEMALE DUAL POLE HORIZONTAL SOCKET - PHILLIPS

OBSELETE SideKick PARTS 
Descritpion

FLEX CORD WITH VERTICAL PLUGS

MALE DUAL POLE HRIZONTAL PLUG - PHILLIPS


